Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule
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Serial
Number
8020
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1
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4942
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6
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Open Jobs pyline)

Group

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Survey

Survey

Survey

Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician

Electrician

Electrician
Electrician
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging

Mechanical Tech

Description

Hand rails

Disassemble platforms 1004
Modify ceiling

Secure trailer to blocks

Water tower repairs

Patch Holes

Secure stands

Anchor stands

NSLS-II Survey

Locate columns for Tech Shop A/C
Locate stands

Emerg. Gen. 1010, 1012, ATS-1004
Misc. AGS/RHIC

Replace MCC 1002-B

Electrical upgrade @ F21/ F22
ODH Alarms/ wiring -temp

929 - 208V 30 amp outlets
Replace PNL's 8H, 8H2, 8EMH1
922- refeed temp power panel
Replace GF1C breakers

Outlet - Vac oven

Run tray / power deposition system
1002-B replacement C.T.

Move PA rack

Lights and power panals

1010A trailer - UPS panel.

Nor. / Emerg. Power to target desk
circuits

Install Tray/RF conduit

913 replace tray / RF conduit
Remove Royals F1 to F10

PM's

Set-up steel plates

56 Mhz. Block house

Remove blocks - EEBA

EEAB removals

Load magnet on trucks

Assist AGS

X-port cart & deposition system
Lamp shade & genie boom
Close ERL roof

"I'" beam to shops

Install waveguide

Week of:

Monday, July 23, 2012

Issue Date

1/27/2012
7/6/2012
7/6/2012

7/20/2012
7/6/2012

4/20/2012

5/18/2012
7/6/2012
2/6/2009
7/6/2012
7/6/2012

5/28/2004
8/1/2003
6/8/2012
2/3/2012

6/29/2012

6/22/2012
7/6/2012

6/29/2012

7/20/2012

4/20/2012
6/8/2012

6/22/2012

7/20/2012
7/6/2012

6/29/2012
4/6/2012

6/29/2012
7/6/2012
3/11/2011
6/8/2012
7/13/2012
5/4/2012
6/22/2012
6/8/2012
7/20/2012
12/9/2011
7/20/2012
7/20/2012
7/20/2012
7/13/2012
6/1/2012

Originator

Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Rosas
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pearson
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick

Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Rosas

Phillips
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Job
Code
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FES
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CAD
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AGS
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LINC
ELNS
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AGS
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AGS
ECX
RHIC
AGS
AGS
ECX
AGS
AGS
AGS
RHIC
AGS
AGS
AGS
RHIC
RHIC

Exp.

Phase

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Miscellaneous
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct

Constrct

Constrct

Constrct

Construction

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct
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Maintenance

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Maintenance

Maintenance

Exp.
Exp.

Constrct

Constrct
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Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Serial
Number
7309

8848
9069
9256
8841
8185

7132012
9992
9200
9071
8180
9245
4214
8241
9137
8233
8232
9341

8287
523
716
713
610
710
714
405
617
515
706
607
401
715
704
412
712
617

Group

Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Mechanical Tech

Water Systems

Description

Install tubing

LESB Ill Disc. Cables / Magnets

MMS sild lamp shade

Remove beam pipe

Prep buss

Repair hot cell

Manlift training

E-lens APS power supply

CO2 mintor upgrade (Shift work - Joe D.)
Move PA rack wiring @ 1010-A
Polarized source upgrade - (programming)
Power Supply Mod's

Assist RF

Pol. Proton interrack wiring @ LINAC
APS P.S. Mod's (+ Joe C. Shift work)

Pol. Proton control rack

Access Controls - (RHIC ODH)

Power supply cooling fan replacements
(Henry A. Shift work)

Install & wire Kepco over current chassis
WATCH

RF-RFPA testing set up

RFmMG RF PWR MNT maint.

FPC cooling 2 nd. Installation
Tower #7 Maint.

Modulator up grade cooling
Tower 5 pump repair

Install circulatory check valve

ERL alarm response sheet
Booster rehose

Allen Bradly controls conversions
1002 PLC set-up / documentation
LINAC drew coupons

OPPIS new pump

LINAC 10th station upgrade
Install Cryo X-over

Spin tower oil & drain

Issue Date

7/20/2012
5/11/2012
7/20/2012
7/20/2012
4/27/2012
5/4/2012
7/13/2012
1/20/2012
5/18/2012
7/20/2012
4/27/2012
7/6/2012
3/21/2008
7/20/2012
12/16/2011
7/6/2012
7/6/2012
7/6/2012

7/13/2012
5/18/2007
7/20/2012
7/20/2012

6/8/2012
7/13/2012
7/20/2012
4/13/2012
6/22/2012

5/4/2012

7/6/2012

6/1/2012

4/6/2012
7/20/2012
6/29/2012
4/27/2012
7/13/2012
6/22/2012

Originator

Pearson
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Rosas
Pearson
Phillips
Pendzick
Pearson
Zaltsman
Rosas
Rosas
Rosas
Reich
Phillips

Rosas
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Phillips
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick

Scaduto

Page 2 of 2



